utkani
A1-A2
B1-B2
A3-A4
B3-B4
A1-A3
B1-B3
A2-A4
B2-B4
A2-A3
B4-B1
A4-A1
B3-B2

semifinale:
2A-1B
1A-2.B

o 7. misto

o 5. misto

o 3. misto

finale

¢as
9:00
9:15
9:30
9:45
10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45

12:10
12:25

12:40
12:55

13:10
13:25

ZEPPELIN

OSTREDECKY POHAR

22.02.2025
Halovy turnaj v kopané - starsi pfipravka

DiviSov / Ostredek
Sazava

Zajecice

KFivsoudov

DivisSov / Ostfedek
Sazava

Bilkovice / Chotysany
Sobéhrdy

Bilkovice / ChotySany
Kondrac / Vracovice
Trhovy Sté&panov

KFivsoudov

Bilkovice / Choty$any
Sobéhrdy

Trhovy Stépanov
Kondrac / Vracovice
Zajecice

Kfivsoudov

Trhovy Stépanov
Kondrac / Vracovice
Zajecice

Sazava

DiviSov / Ostredek
Sobéhrdy
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